CONTENTS

Author Biographies ix

Preface Xi

Acknowledgments xiii

Introduction XV

PART |

Communication Theory 1
1 An Introduction to Theory 3
2 What Is Communication? 18
3 History of Communication 37

4 Philosophical Underpinnings of the Communication

Science Approach 58
5 Positivism/Causality/Explanation 72
6 Conducting Research in Communication Science 89
PART Il
Communication Research 111

7 Mass Media Effects Models 113



viii

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Contents

Media Use Models

Message Processing

Interpersonal Communication

Small Group and Organizational Communication
Persuasion

Political Communication

Social Media

Health Communication

Relationships, Marriage, and Family Communication

The Future of Communication

Author Index
Subject Index

138

154

177

194

212

244

268

286

317

336

348
352



