CONTENTS

Au	thor Biographies	ix
Pre	xi	
Acknowledgments		xiii
Int	roduction	xυ
PA	RTI	
Co	Communication Theory	
1	An Introduction to Theory	3
2	What Is Communication?	18
3	History of Communication	37
4	Philosophical Underpinnings of the Communication	
	Science Approach	58
5	Positivism/Causality/Explanation	72
6	Conducting Research in Communication Science	89
PA		
Communication Research		111
7	Mass Media Effects Models	113

viii Contents

8	Media Use Models	138
9	Message Processing	154
10	Interpersonal Communication	177
11	Small Group and Organizational Communication	194
12	Persuasion	212
13	Political Communication	244
14	Social Media	268
15	Health Communication	286
16	Relationships, Marriage, and Family Communication	317
17		336
		348
Author Index		352
Su	bject Index	